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Anderson, Antonio  
8915 Rhododendron Cir 
Lorton, VA 22079-5688

1.Amgen 
2.Sales Mgr 
3.Lorton VA

06/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Awalegaonkar, Noelle  
7001 Cedar Holw 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-2214

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg VA

05/06/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Bailey, Andrea  
4265 Moot Dr 
Dumfries, VA 22025-3120

1.Prince William County Government 
2.County Supervisor 
3.Dumfries VA

05/31/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Brame, Marilyn  
18734 Woodburn Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20175-9030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

06/03/2025 $200.00 $250.00

Braswell, Baron  
6103 Black Oak Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9241

1.Mass Mutual 
2.Financial Services 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/25/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Brown, Elijah  
776 Deer Lake Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-4775

1.Missle Defense Agency 
2.Systems Engineer 
3.Virginia Beach VA

04/16/2025 $2,650.00 $2,650.00

BRYANT, kristal  
63 Boxelder Dr 
Stafford, VA 22554-6869

1.Va 
2.Nurse 
3.Richmond VA

04/13/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Carl, Patrick  
11416 Enchanted Woods Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8601

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/23/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Chalpin, Mark  
8521 Fleetwood Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-2968

1.Self-employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Spotsylvania VA

04/05/2025 $50.00 $250.00

Chalpin, Mark  
8521 Fleetwood Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-2968

1.Self-employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Spotsylvania VA

04/24/2025 $50.00 $300.00

Chalpin, Mark  
8521 Fleetwood Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-2968

1.Self-employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Spotsylvania VA

05/14/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Childers, Bailey  
3500 13th St NW 
Apt 403 
Washington, DC 20010-2038

1.Bipartisan Policy Center 
2.VP 
3.Washington DC

05/31/2025 $200.00 $200.00
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Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1. 
2.Environmental 
3.Charlottesville VA

04/23/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Cordell-Robinson, S J  
5203 George Blvd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-2405

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/27/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Davis Mattex, Tonya  
14207 Amstel Bluff Ter 
Chesterfield, VA 23838-6193

1.Altria Client Services 
2.CPA 
3.Chesterfield VA

06/05/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Davis Mattex, Tonya  
14207 Amstel Bluff Ter 
Chesterfield, VA 23838-6193

1.Altria Client Services 
2.CPA 
3.Chesterfield VA

06/05/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Dixon, Lisa  
10804 Samantha Pl 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-8043

1.Treasury Department 
2.Budget Analyst 
3.Fredericksburg VA

05/13/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Dottin, Howard  
48 Cambridge Pl 
Brooklyn, NY 11238-1908

1.Chase 
2.CFO 
3.Brooklyn NY

05/05/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Drye, Jacqueline  
8164 Tavern Keepers Way 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-2276

1.Richmond City Public Schools 
2.Principal 
3.Richmond VA

04/26/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Durham, Lisa  
721 Kenmore Ave 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

05/28/2025 $1,000.00 $1,200.00

Easley, Kaci  
219 N 19th St 
Apt 41 
Richmond, VA 23223-7093

1.Deere & Company 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Moline IL

04/10/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Ellis, Jeannette  
24 Noel Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-2501

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/15/2025 $200.00 $317.00

Frazier, George  
11203 Palladium Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-2518

1. 
2. 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/07/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Frazier, George  
11203 Palladium Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-2518

1. 
2. 
3.Fredericksburg VA

05/14/2025 $200.00 $500.00
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Freise, Kathy  
20106 Shockey Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-2041

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Beaverdam VA

04/17/2025 $100.00 $225.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plz 
Ste 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1515

1. 
2. 
3.Dumfries VA

05/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Friends of Raymond Bell Jr. Campaign 
11312 Stonewall Jackson Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-4604

1. 
2. 
3.Spotsylvania VA

04/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Goodman, Cary  
5619 Gatebridge Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-8204

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Chesterfield VA

06/05/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Greater VA Carpenters PEC 
10238 Sycamore Drive 
Ashland, VA 23005-8137

1. 
2. 
3.Ashland VA

05/15/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Hankerson, T Clintina 
7202 Millstream Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3313

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania VA

05/07/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Harris, Barbara Jean 
1101 Ashford Cir 
Apt 317 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5056

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/14/2025 $250.00 $350.00

Harrison, Shelia  
5412 Mulberry Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-7125

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/16/2025 $250.00 $300.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

05/14/2025 $185.00 $185.00

hubbard, michael  
107 Lacy Ln 
Bowling Green, VA 22427-9310

1.UMW 
2.Education 
3.Bowling Green VA

06/05/2025 $150.00 $250.00

Hull, Megan  
1 Washington Cir NW 
Washington, DC 20037-2347

1.Self 
2.Activist 
3.Washington DC

04/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund 
900 Seventh Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3886

1. 
2. 
3.Washington DC

05/30/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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Jardine, Ralph  
208 Stephen Way 
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3849

1.HSBC 
2.Commercial Banking 
3.Newark NJ

06/03/2025 $450.00 $450.00

Johnson, Michael  
205 Winrock Pl 
Durham, NC 27705-1464

1.Dogwood State Bank 
2.Banker 
3.Raleigh NC

04/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Jones, Dawn  
2271 Greencedar Dr 
Bel Air, MD 21015-6383

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bel Air MD

06/05/2025 $100.00 $189.07

Jordan, William  
10411 Edinburgh Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1740

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania VA

05/03/2025 $250.00 $350.00

Jordan, William  
10411 Edinburgh Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1740

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania VA

05/03/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Lambert, Ann  
3109 Noble Ave 
Apt 105 
Richmond, VA 23222-2527

1.Richmond City Council 
2.Council Member 
3.Richmond VA

05/09/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Madison, Aisa  
13115 Limetree Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20904-3147

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring MD

04/12/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Martin, Margaretha  
12613 Old Guard Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8587

1. 
2. 
3.Fredericksburg VA

05/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Medawar, Carol  
721 Sherwood Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6913

1.Project Lead The Way 
2.Director of School Engagement 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/20/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Medawar, Carol  
721 Sherwood Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6913

1.Project Lead The Way 
2.Director of School Engagement 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/30/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Medawar, Carol  
721 Sherwood Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6913

1.Project Lead The Way 
2.Director of School Engagement 
3.Fredericksburg VA

05/31/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Miller, Dorothy  
10710 Perrin Cir 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-4663

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania VA

04/24/2025 $200.00 $200.00
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Miller, Dorothy  
10710 Perrin Cir 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-4663

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania VA

05/14/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Morris, Harold  
7734 Whitepine Rd 
Ste A 
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-2213

1.ELS Construction VA 
2.CEO 
3.North Chesterfield VA

04/30/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Mosley Jr., Edward  
13106 Bearington Mnr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8527

1.Department of Defense (Army) 
2.Training and Development 
3.Fort Belvoir VA

04/21/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Mott, Jessica  
3108 17th St N 
Arlington, VA 22201-5202

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Arlington VA

05/13/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Nelson, Buster  
4505 Whisper Hill Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9558

1.State Farm 
2.Business Owner 
3.Fredericksburg VA

06/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

O&#39;Connor, Patrick  
541 E Scenic Dr 
Pass Christian, MS 39571-4510

1.No employer 
2.No employer 
3.Pass Christian MS

04/22/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Parker, II, Lee  
7016 Brinley Meadows Dr 
Henrico, VA 23231-6246

1.Self - The Parker Law Firm PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Petersburg VA

05/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Petway, Mozett  
4926 Queensbury Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-1819

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

POSADA, JULIAN  
4343 N Tripp Ave 
Chicago, IL 60641-2005

1.LiftUp Enterprises 
2.CEO 
3.Chicago IL

06/04/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Powell, Leonard  
4801 Russell Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20782-3314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hyattsville MD

05/05/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Price, Judith  
2009 Stoney Creek Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1328

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/06/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Price, Judith  
2009 Stoney Creek Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1328

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/29/2025 $250.00 $400.00
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Price, Judith  
2009 Stoney Creek Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1328

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

05/06/2025 $25.00 $425.00

Robb, Lynda  
3206 N George Mason Dr 
Arlington, VA 22207-1837

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Arlington VA

05/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Simmonds, Greg  
3206 Queens Grant Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3779

1.Sports United 
2.President 
3.Midlothian VA

05/15/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Simons, Elizabeth  
1 Market St 
San Francisco, CA 94105-1402

1.No employer 
2.No employer 
3.San Francisco CA

05/29/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Tillman, Kheri  
85 Woodcrest Ave 
White Plains, NY 10604-2325

1.Primo brands 
2.Marketing 
3.Crest Hill IL

05/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Vindman for Congress 
4222 Fortuna Center Plz 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1515

1. 
2. 
3.Dumfries VA

05/30/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Vote Mama 
445 Broad Hollow Rd 
Ste 25 #19 
Melville, NY 11747-3645

1. 
2. 
3.Melville NY

06/05/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Vote Save America 
611 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE 
NUM 143 
Washington, DC 20003-4303

1. 
2. 
3.Washington DC

05/09/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Williams, Lamar  
2451 Oak Grove Hts 
Decatur, GA 30033-1348

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Decatur GA

06/05/2025 $1,000.00 $1,100.00

Woolford, Ann  
11231 Mungo Meadow Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8607

1.Germanna Community College 
2.Vice President for Academic Affairs and Student Su 
3.Fredericksburg VA

04/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $57,810.00
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Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1.  
2. Environmental 
3. Charlottesville VA 
4. Event ticket 5/15/2025 
5. FairMarketValue

05/15/2025 $700.00 $10,700.00

Griffin, Joel  
913 Caroline St 
Apt A 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5855

1. Riphean Group 
2. Entrepreneur 
3. Fredericksburg VA 
4. Event hosting. Space staff food. 
5. FairMarketValue

05/14/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Total This Period $1,700.00
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Authorizing 
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Paid

Brown, Shakira  
8148 Tavern Keepers Way 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-2276

Event disbursement. Nicole Cole 04/01/2025 $401.37

Regan, Alex  
2211 Harpoon Dr 
Stafford, VA 22554-2519

Campaign worker salary Nicole Cole 04/02/2025 $2,000.00

NGPVan 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Campaign database Nicole Cole 04/03/2025 $200.00

Shannon Strategies 
4807 Ball Cypress Rd 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-8287

Campaign consultant Nicole Cole 04/05/2025 $1,800.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 04/06/2025 $19.44

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Democracy Engine Fees Nicole Cole 04/09/2025 $2.86

PrintersMark 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

Literature Nicole Cole 04/11/2025 $472.84

Regan, Alex  
2211 Harpoon Dr 
Stafford, VA 22554-2519

Campaign worker salary Nicole Cole 04/11/2025 $1,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 04/13/2025 $89.83

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Democracy Engine Fees Nicole Cole 04/16/2025 $0.44

Lee&#39;s Parke Community 
5599 Holley Oak Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9236

Event tickets. Nicole Cole 04/16/2025 $195.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 04/20/2025 $37.51

FeMAIL 
10408 Courthouse Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1712

PO Box/mailing costs. Nicole Cole 04/22/2025 $120.00
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Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Democracy Engine Fees Nicole Cole 04/23/2025 $1.34

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

Banking fee. Nicole Cole 04/23/2025 $10.00

Vibin&#39; with Val 
10691 Spotsylvania Ave 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-2637

Event space Nicole Cole 04/24/2025 $800.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 04/27/2025 $93.31

Doyle, Katherine Ann 
1151 4th St SW 
Apt 910 
Washington, DC 20024-2368

Campaign worker salary Nicole Cole 04/28/2025 $2,500.00

Tedesco, Gail  
6300 Sweetbriar Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8322

Campaign worker salary Nicole Cole 04/28/2025 $2,500.00

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Democracy Engine Fees Nicole Cole 04/30/2025 $195.02

NETWORK NOVA 
8201 Mockingbird Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-3713

Event tickets. Nicole Cole 05/02/2025 $323.80

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 05/04/2025 $70.74

Doyle, Katherine Ann 
1151 4th St SW 
Apt 910 
Washington, DC 20024-2368

Campaign worker salary Nicole Cole 05/05/2025 $2,500.00

NGPVan 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Campaign database Nicole Cole 05/05/2025 $200.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

Banking fees. Nicole Cole 05/09/2025 $10.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 05/11/2025 $66.18
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 05/18/2025 $84.57

Tedesco, Gail  
6300 Sweetbriar Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-8322

Campaign worker salary Nicole Cole 05/23/2025 $5,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 05/25/2025 $6.55

LEADE Foundation 
P.O. Box 1870 
Fredericksburg, VA 22402-1870

Advertisement. Nicole Cole 05/30/2025 $100.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 06/01/2025 $93.83

VADEMS Women&#39;s Caucus 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Event tickets Nicole Cole 06/02/2025 $65.00

PrintersMark 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

Canvassing literature. Nicole Cole 06/03/2025 $723.12

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Democracy Engine Fees Nicole Cole 06/04/2025 $195.07

NGPVan 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Campaign database. Nicole Cole 06/04/2025 $200.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue Fees Nicole Cole 06/05/2025 $132.78

Lily Black 
212 E Clay St 
#1B 
Richmond, VA 23219-1358

Event space rental. Nicole Cole 06/05/2025 $300.00

Total This Period $22,510.60
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 60 $57,810.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $1,700.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 146 $5,763.53

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $56.00

5. Total 209 $65,329.53

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,700.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $56.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $22,510.60

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $24,266.60

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $50,618.42

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $65,329.53

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $65,329.53

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $115,947.95

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$24,266.60

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $24,266.60

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $91,681.35

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $84,594.21

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $65,329.53

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $149,923.74

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $149,923.74

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $33,975.79

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$24,266.60

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $58,242.39

29. Ending Balance $91,681.35
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